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Name Phone Email Office

C. Viggy Alexandersson, Instructor (773) 481-8575 calexandersson@ccc.edu L336

Aldo Alvarez, Instructor (773) 481-8166 aalvarez@ccc.edu L348

Vincent Bruckert, Associate Professor (773) 481-8336 vbruckert@ccc.edu L353

Julia Cohen, Instructor (773) 481-8580 jcohen18@ccc.edu L347

Rosemarie Crane, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8275 rcrane@ccc.edu L364

Terrence Doherty, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8589 tdoherty1@ccc.edu L337

Helen Doss, Associate Professor (773) 481-8683 hdoss@ccc.edu L332

Susan Grace, Associate Professor (773) 481-8582 sgrace@ccc.edu L344

Janet Knapp-Caporale, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8682 jknapp-caporale@ccc.edu L343

Kim Knutson, Associate Professor (773) 481-8586 kknutson@ccc.edu L345

Christopher Leonard, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8594 cleonard9@ccc.edu L328

William Marsh, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8576 wmarsh1@ccc.edu L342

Jose Luis Moctezuma, Instructor (773) 481-8914 jmoctezuma10@ccc.edu L330

Yolanda Nieves, Associate Professor (773) 481-8575 ynieves2@ccc.edu L334

Valerie Pell, Assistant Professor (773) 481.8680 vpell@ccc.edu L333

Michael Petersen, Professor (773) 481-8583 mpetersen@ccc.edu L346

Patricia Renda, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8578 prenda@ccc.edu L350

Bridget Roche, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8312 broche1@ccc.edu L354

Donna Striegel, College Clerical Assistant (773) 481-8570 dstriegel@ccc.edu L323

Natasha Todorovich, Instructor (773) 481-8190 ntodorovich@ccc.edu L329

Phillip Virgen, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8581 pvirgen@ccc.edu L335

Tara Whitehair, Instructor (773) 481-8591 twhitehair1@ccc.edu L324
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